TIPUS
jf_apolas_helye
jf_apolas_helye
jf_betegseg_kimenetel
jf_betegseg_kimenetel
jf_betegseg_kimenetel
jf_betegseg_kimenetel
jf_betegseg_kimenetel
jf_fert_magyar
jf_fert_magyar

KOD KODNEV

P OO, WNEDNPE

Kérhazban

Otthon

Meghalt

Szoévédmeény

Tartos szervi elvaltozas
Gyogyult

Apolas helye megvaltozott
Magyar

Kulfoldi

ERV_TOL

1901.01.01
1901.01.01
1901.01.01
1901.01.01
1901.01.01
1901.01.01
2021.04.15
1901.01.01
1901.01.01

ERV_IG

3999.12.31
3999.12.31
3999.12.31
3999.12.31
3999.12.31
3999.12.31
3999.12.31
3999.12.31
3999.12.31



